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ONLINE CONFERENCE

3

10AM-4PM ET

LIVE & ON-DEMAND

Live Day Schedule _

TIME
(EST)

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-10:55

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:35

I1:35-11:50

I 1:50-12:05

12:05-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

I:15-1:40

1:40-2:00

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:20

2:20-2:35

2:35-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:20

3:20-3:35

3:35-3:50

3:50-4:00

SESSION
NUMBER

10

Il

12

13

14

15

16

TITLE

Opening

FEATURED: I Think, Therefore I Infodoodle:Visual
Language for Learning

Circuits as Crayons: Paper Meets Electronics as a Medium

for Creative Expression

Kinesthetic Art Connections

Brain Break

Deeper Learning in STEAM and Arts Integration Programs

ART=OPPORTUNITY- Using Research as Effective
Advocacy for Arts Integration

Exit Tickets:A Creative Way to Reinforce Literacy in a
Makerspace World

Loving Math and Needing the Arts
STEAMing Along-Three Years Later
Break

Lunch / Lesson Demo
KEYNOTE

Project Based Learning with 3D Printing in the STEAM
Classroom

Following Directions with Kandinsky
Brain Break

Listen to Learn

Science and Dance: Finding What Works

Music & Language: Building Connections for English
Learners!

Brain Break

Remixing Mozart

The Art of Tinkering

Language and the Arts:The Keys to Cognition

Closing and Giveaways

PRESENTER

Susan Riley

Sunni Brown

Jie Qi

Cindy Ingram

Alicia Morgan

Merryl Goldberg

Juli Ross-
Kleinmann

Cathy Seeley

Jennifer Garcia

Susan Riley
Dan Pink

Alice Gentili

Amanda Koonlaba

Elizabeth Peterson
Deirdre Moore

Mary Dagani

Samuel Wright
Tiffany Wall

Matthew Varnell

Susan Riley

TWITTER
HANDLE

@susanrileyphoto

@sunnibrownink

@chibitronics

@artcurator4kids

@am_morgan

@merrylgoldberg

@)JBR_Kleinmann

@cathyseeley

@mrsjgarcia

@susanrileyphoto
@danielpink

@monalisalvsheah

@akoonlaba

@eliza_peterson
@deirdremoorel0

@midflute

@wrightstufmusic

@susanrileyphoto

artsintegrationconference.com
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Breakout (On-Demand) Lineup

TITLE

Introduction to Digital Sketchnotes

Buncee

Teaching Coding through Music: Intro to EarSketch

How Arts Integration Cultivates Global Citizenry

TBD

Kinesthetic Art Connections Breakout

Make Learning Pop with Puppets: Project Based Learning Through Puppetry
From Beehive Life to the Colors of the Rainbow

From Peacocks through Symmetry to Structural Coloration via a Creative
Problem-Solving Challenge

More 3D Printing in the Secondary Design Classroom

STEAM-ing Up Your Classroom

Listen, Move, Think! Introducing a Novel and Low Stress Way to Add Meaningful

Creative Motor Movement to Your Daily Program
Establishing Routines

Make Space for a Makerspace

Bookending Lessons with Arts Integration

Music Coding for Everyone

PRESENTER
Karen Bosch
Buncee
Earsketch
Jacqueline Cofield
Matt and Laura Grundler
Cindy Ingram
Karen Konnerth
Michelle Korenfeld
Michelle Korenfeld

Chris Sweeney
Amy Traggianiese

Mark Turner

Mark Turner
Tiffany Wall
Laura Wixon

Samuel Wright

artsintegrationconference.com
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