

Live Day Schedule				
TIME (EST)	SESSION NUMBER	TITLE	PRESENTER	TWITTER HANDLE
10:00-10:10		Opening	Susan Riley	@susanrileyphoto
10:10-10:25	I	FEATURED: I Think, Therefore I Infodoodle: Visual Language for Learning	Sunni Brown	@sunnibrownink
10:25-10:40	2	Circuits as Crayons: Paper Meets Electronics as a Medium for Creative Expression	Jie Qi	@chibitronics
10:40-10:55	3	Kinesthetic Art Connections	Cindy Ingram	@artcurator4kids
10:55-11:00		Brain Break		
11:00-11:20	4	Deeper Learning in STEAM and Arts Integration Programs	Alicia Morgan	@am_morgan
11:20-11:35	5	ART=OPPORTUNITY- Using Research as Effective Advocacy for Arts Integration	Merryl Goldberg	@merrylgoldberg
11:35-11:50	6	Exit Tickets: A Creative Way to Reinforce Literacy in a Makerspace World	Juli Ross- Kleinmann	@JBR_Kleinmann
11:50-12:05	7	Loving Math and Needing the Arts	Cathy Seeley	@cathyseeley
12:05-12:25	8	STEAMing Along-Three Years Later	Jennifer Garcia	@mrsjgarcia
12:25-12:30		Break		
12:30-1:00		Lunch / Lesson Demo	Susan Riley	@susanrileyphoto
1:00-1:15		KEYNOTE	Dan Pink	@danielpink
1:15-1:40	9	Project Based Learning with 3D Printing in the STEAM Classroom	Alice Gentili	@monalisalvsheah
1:40-2:00	10	Following Directions with Kandinsky	Amanda Koonlaba	@akoonlaba
2:00-2:05		Brain Break		
2:05-2:20	11	Listen to Learn	Elizabeth Peterson	@eliza_peterson
2:20-2:35	12	Science and Dance: Finding What Works	Deirdre Moore	@deirdremoore10
2:35-3:00	13	Music & Language: Building Connections for English Learners!	Mary Dagani	@mjdflute
3:00-3:05		Brain Break		
3:05-3:20	14	Remixing Mozart	Samuel Wright	@wrightstufmusic
3:20-3:35	15	The Art of Tinkering	Tiffany Wall	
3:35-3:50	16	Language and the Arts:The Keys to Cognition	Matthew Varnell	
3:50-4:00		Closing and Giveaways	Susan Riley	@susanrileyphoto



Breakout (On-Demand) Lineup				
TITLE	PRESENTER			
Introduction to Digital Sketchnotes	Karen Bosch			
Buncee	Buncee			
Teaching Coding through Music: Intro to EarSketch	Earsketch			
How Arts Integration Cultivates Global Citizenry	Jacqueline Cofield			
TBD	Matt and Laura Grundler			
Kinesthetic Art Connections Breakout	Cindy Ingram			
Make Learning Pop with Puppets: Project Based Learning Through Puppetry	Karen Konnerth			
From Beehive Life to the Colors of the Rainbow	Michelle Korenfeld			
From Peacocks through Symmetry to Structural Coloration via a Creative Problem-Solving Challenge	Michelle Korenfeld			
More 3D Printing in the Secondary Design Classroom	Chris Sweeney			
STEAM-ing Up Your Classroom	Amy Traggianiese			
Listen, Move, Think! Introducing a Novel and Low Stress Way to Add Meaningful Creative Motor Movement to Your Daily Program	Mark Turner			
Establishing Routines	Mark Turner			
Make Space for a Makerspace	Tiffany Wall			
Bookending Lessons with Arts Integration	Laura Wixon			
Music Coding for Everyone	Samuel Wright			